
Individual
Team Name First Last Score

ROWDY, INC Ronnie Mericle 96
R360 Environmental Solutions Marshal McDougall 95
R360 Environmental Solutions Janet McDougall 93
Sheppard Safety Systems David Thode 92
Chem Weed 2 Will lail 92
ROWDY, INC Josh Kleinheksel 91
R360 Environmental Solutions Eddi Ojeda 90
Chem Weed 2 Wyatt Clifton 90
ROWDY, INC Mark Hildebrand 90
R360 Environmental Solutions Neal Olenick 89
Force Pressure Control LLC Gene Cameron 89
ConocoPhillips 1 Trey Glitz 89
Calbri Logistics Richard Hicks 88
FDF Energy Services Keith Domingue 88
IDEAL Energy Solutions Eddie Gonzales 88
Sheppard Safety Systems Pete Gonzalez 86
Sheppard Safety Systems Jack Janssen 86
ROWDY, INC Tammy Bartlett 86
Chem Weed 2 Tim Turner 86
Lobo Logistics John Ulsher 86
Sheppard Safety Systems David Garza 85
Bay Valve 1 Roby 85
Force Pressure Control LLC Trey Rapsilver 85
KLX 2 Clay Smith 85
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Dustin Morrow 84
Crosby Energy Services GHOST 84
Bedrock Petroleum DJ Summers 84
Lobo Logistics Ed Hughes 83



Individual
IDEAL Energy Solutions Edward Salinas Jr 83
Bedrock Petroleum Andy Espinosa 83
Lobo Logistics GHOST 82
Force Pressure Control LLC Melissa Tankerlsey 82
Horizontal Wireline Flo Hinojosa 82
3S Services Tomas Avila 82
Haliburton 2 Anthony Nguyen 81
Force Pressure Control LLC Matt James 81
Oryx 1 Greg Peterson 81
Crosby Energy Services Reese Nors 81
Express Energy 1 Chris Clement 80
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Tony Ryan 80
Haliburton 1 Ian Efron 79
Bay Valve 1 Brandon Neely 79
Bay Valve 2 Chris Anderson 79
Lobo Logistics Andy Ulsher 79
Haliburton 1 Ryan Cyr 78
Nabors Drilling Will Passmore 78
FDF Energy Services Curt Ganey 78
H&S Construction Trey Barnett 78
CSI Compressco Berk Cangir 77
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Michael Leach 77
Braun Intertec Bo Hale 77
H&S Construction Steven Hardin 77
Chem Weed 2 Chris Doehrman 76
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Dennis Moore 76
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 GHOST 76
Braun Intertec Jack Prince 76
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Mike Zimmer 75
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Thomas Tatum 75



Individual
Bay Valve 1 Phillip Benson 74
Bay Valve 2 Zack Forrest 74
Oryx 2 Robert Alaniz 74
Boss Crane & Rigging Trey Hamilton 74
KLX 2 James Daughtry 74
Oryx 1 GHOST 73
Driven Services LLC Chris Capleman 73
GryphonESP/A Springer Chad Lilly 73
Haliburton 2 Kyle McQuillan 72
Haliburton 4 Nikolaus Broemer 72
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Steve Cabler 72
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Billy Anthony 72
Oryx 2 Paul Eubanks 72
Calbri Logistics Caleb Seidel 72
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Tom Barnes 72
3S Services Travis Dorknat 72
H&S Construction Daniel Mayers 72
H&P Corey Lawyer 71
Calbri Logistics Steve Hicks 71
ConocoPhillips 1 Cory Gafford 71
Bestway Oilfield Danny Sepulvado 71
KLX 2 Adrian Pyle 71
Haliburton 2 Vinh Nguyen 70
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Ryan Tepe 70
3S Services Bill Hughes 70
Braun Intertec Tye Weaver 70
Braun Intertec Chase Steubing 70
Express Energy 3 Brad 69
Oryx 1 Clint Popham 69
Boss Crane & Rigging GHOST 69



Individual
GryphonESP/A Springer Luke Gulik 69
Clear Energy Services Adam Grier 68
Deepwell Energy Services 1 J.C. Guajardo 68
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC GHOST 68
H&P Josh Muniga 68
Rod & Tubing Services TC Hensley 68
Boss Crane & Rigging Dan Garcia 68
GryphonESP/A Springer Brayden Lilly 68
Clear Energy Services Robert 67
Deepwell Energy Services 1 Gabriel Aparicio 67
CSI Compressco Marcos Romo 67
Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 66
Bedrock Petroleum Matt Bilberry 66
Haliburton 2 Aroldo Garza 65
Express Energy 2 Matthew James 65
Oryx 2 Lupe Jasso 65
Horizontal Wireline Susanna Jennings 65
GryphonESP/A Springer Karen Gulik 65
Clear Energy Services Rob Moczygemba 64
Horizontal Wireline Robby Lira 64
Bay Valve 2 Pedro 63
Express Energy 2 Chris McCleman 63
Express Energy 3 Eli Martinez 63
Rod & Tubing Services Joe Love 63
Bestway Oilfield Kyle Kenney 63
Boss Crane & Rigging Shawn Edlin 63
FDF Energy Services Eric Humphries 63
Finster Maker Bobby Harrington 62
Express Energy 1 Trey Horton 62
Deepwell Energy Services 2 Dave Bull 62



Individual
Oryx 1 Jason Lamana 62
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Corbin Bohne 62
Express Energy 3 Calvin Evans 61
Bedrock Petroleum Keith Clark 61
Clear Energy Services Mason Moczygemba 60
Finster Maker Ferny Garcia Jr 60
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Josh Yates 60
Crosby Energy Services Roman Gutierrez 60
Republic Cody Chandler 60
Finster Maker Ferny Garcia 59
Driven Services LLC Shawn Dent 59
ConocoPhillips 2 Stormie 59
Rod & Tubing Services Tye Baker 59
KLX 2 Taylor Hickman 59
H&S Construction Daniel Suarez 59
CSI Compressco Juan Garcia 58
Crosby Energy Services Cody Furlong 58
Haliburton 1 John Criswell 57
Driven Services LLC Perry Parsons 57
Calbri Logistics Clint Seidel 57
Bestway Oilfield Ronny Dwairy 57
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Colt Brown 56
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Joe Privratsky 56
Arguindegui Oil Phil Agado 56
Arguindegui Oil Fernando Munoz III 56
H&P Jeremy Finger 55
ConocoPhillips 1 Nader Gulamhusein 55
Rod & Tubing Services Chris Carpenter 55
3S Services Kuroy Mangold 55
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Abel Rogers 55



Individual
FDF Energy Services Lupe Rios 54
ConocoPhillips 2 Ashley Hensely 53
Express Energy 3 Jerry Palos 52
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Allen Nunez 52
Arguindegui Oil GHOST 52
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Kevin Kennett 51
Bay Valve 2 Cory Baker 51
ConocoPhillips 2 Maka 51
Haliburton 1 Abdel Zoungrana 49
IDEAL Energy Solutions Ricky Montes 49
Bay Valve 1 Chris Clark 48
ConocoPhillips 1 Ruben Nolasco 48
Nabors Drilling Alex Perez 48
GR Energy Services/ S Waters David Gomez 46
IDEAL Energy Solutions Eduardo Guerra 46
ConocoPhillips 2 Amanda Hernandez 44
Driven Services LLC Koni Dent 43
Finster Maker Bill O'Brien 40
H&P Greg Lawyer 40
Haliburton 3 Katie Cook 39
Deepwell Energy Services 1 Alex Garcia 37
CSI Compressco Justin Sosa 36
Oryx 2 Travis Walston 35
Bestway Oilfield John Ring 28
Arguindegui Oil Andrea Vera 23
Nabors Drilling Michael Schofield 18
Nabors Drilling Candice Quesada 15



Team
Team Name First Last Score

R360 Environmental Solutions Janet McDougall 93
R360 Environmental Solutions Marshal McDougall 95
R360 Environmental Solutions Neal Olenick 89
R360 Environmental Solutions Eddi Ojeda 90

367
ROWDY, INC Ronnie Mericle 96
ROWDY, INC Tammy Bartlett 86
ROWDY, INC Josh Kleinheksel 91
ROWDY, INC Mark Hildebrand 90

363
Sheppard Safety Systems Pete Gonzalez 86
Sheppard Safety Systems David Garza 85
Sheppard Safety Systems David Thode 92
Sheppard Safety Systems Jack Janssen 86

349
Chem Weed 2 Tim Turner 86
Chem Weed 2 Chris Doehrman 76
Chem Weed 2 Will lail 92
Chem Weed 2 Wyatt Clifton 90

344
Force Pressure Control LLC Melissa Tankerlsey 82
Force Pressure Control LLC Gene Cameron 89
Force Pressure Control LLC Trey Rapsilver 85
Force Pressure Control LLC Matt James 81

337
Lobo Logistics Ed Hughes 83
Lobo Logistics GHOST 82
Lobo Logistics Andy Ulsher 79
Lobo Logistics John Ulsher 86

330



Team
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Tom Barnes 72
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Tony Ryan 80
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Dennis Moore 76
ConocoPhillips Tom 1 Michael Leach 77

305
Bedrock Petroleum Matt Bilberry 66
Bedrock Petroleum Andy Espinosa 83
Bedrock Petroleum Keith Clark 61
Bedrock Petroleum DJ Summers 84

294
Braun Intertec Bo Hale 77
Braun Intertec Tye Weaver 70
Braun Intertec Chase Steubing 70
Braun Intertec Jack Prince 76

293
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Joe Privratsky 56
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Dustin Morrow 84
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 Mike Zimmer 75
ConocoPhillips Tom 2 GHOST 76

291
KLX 2 Clay Smith 85
KLX 2 Adrian Pyle 71
KLX 2 Taylor Hickman 59
KLX 2 James Daughtry 74

289
Haliburton 2 Aroldo Garza 65
Haliburton 2 Kyle McQuillan 72
Haliburton 2 Vinh Nguyen 70
Haliburton 2 Anthony Nguyen 81

288



Team
Calbri Logistics Clint Seidel 57
Calbri Logistics Caleb Seidel 72
Calbri Logistics Richard Hicks 88
Calbri Logistics Steve Hicks 71

288
Bay Valve 1 Phillip Benson 74
Bay Valve 1 Chris Clark 48
Bay Valve 1 Brandon Neely 79
Bay Valve 1 Roby 85

286
H&S Construction Daniel Suarez 59
H&S Construction Daniel Mayers 72
H&S Construction Steven Hardin 77
H&S Construction Trey Barnett 78

286
Oryx 1 Clint Popham 69
Oryx 1 GHOST 73
Oryx 1 Greg Peterson 81
Oryx 1 Jason Lamana 62

285
FDF Energy Services Eric Humphries 63
FDF Energy Services Keith Domingue 88
FDF Energy Services Curt Ganey 78
FDF Energy Services Lupe Rios 54

283
Crosby Energy Services Cody Furlong 58
Crosby Energy Services Roman Gutierrez 60
Crosby Energy Services GHOST 84
Crosby Energy Services Reese Nors 81

283



Team
3S Services Travis Dorknat 72
3S Services Tomas Avila 82
3S Services Kuroy Mangold 55
3S Services Bill Hughes 70

279
Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 66
Horizontal Wireline Flo Hinojosa 82
Horizontal Wireline Robby Lira 64
Horizontal Wireline Susanna Jennings 65

277
GryphonESP/A Springer Chad Lilly 73
GryphonESP/A Springer Karen Gulik 65
GryphonESP/A Springer Luke Gulik 69
GryphonESP/A Springer Brayden Lilly 68

275
Boss Crane & Rigging Shawn Edlin 63
Boss Crane & Rigging GHOST 69
Boss Crane & Rigging Dan Garcia 68
Boss Crane & Rigging Trey Hamilton 74

274
Bay Valve 2 Zack Forrest 74
Bay Valve 2 Cory Baker 51
Bay Valve 2 Chris Anderson 79
Bay Valve 2 Pedro 63

267
IDEAL Energy Solutions Ricky Montes 49
IDEAL Energy Solutions Edward Salinas Jr 83
IDEAL Energy Solutions Eduardo Guerra 46
IDEAL Energy Solutions Eddie Gonzales 88

266



Team
Haliburton 1 John Criswell 57
Haliburton 1 Abdel Zoungrana 49
Haliburton 1 Ian Efron 79
Haliburton 1 Ryan Cyr 78

263
ConocoPhillips 1 Nader Gulamhusein 55
ConocoPhillips 1 Cory Gafford 71
ConocoPhillips 1 Trey Glitz 89
ConocoPhillips 1 Ruben Nolasco 48

263
Clear Energy Services Rob Moczygemba 64
Clear Energy Services Adam Grier 68
Clear Energy Services Mason Moczygemba 60
Clear Energy Services Robert 67

259
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Abel Rogers 55
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Thomas Tatum 75
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Josh Yates 60
Suarez Bros Crane & Heavy Haul 2 Corbin Bohne 62

252
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC GHOST 68
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Allen Nunez 52
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Colt Brown 56
Precision Pump & Valve, LLC Ryan Tepe 70

246
Oryx 2 Robert Alaniz 74
Oryx 2 Paul Eubanks 72
Oryx 2 Travis Walston 35
Oryx 2 Lupe Jasso 65

246



Team
Express Energy 3 Calvin Evans 61
Express Energy 3 Brad 69
Express Energy 3 Eli Martinez 63
Express Energy 3 Jerry Palos 52

245
Rod & Tubing Services Joe Love 63
Rod & Tubing Services Chris Carpenter 55
Rod & Tubing Services Tye Baker 59
Rod & Tubing Services TC Hensley 68

245
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Steve Cabler 72
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Billy Anthony 72
GR Energy Services/ S Waters David Gomez 46
GR Energy Services/ S Waters Kevin Kennett 51

241
CSI Compressco Berk Cangir 77
CSI Compressco Justin Sosa 36
CSI Compressco Marcos Romo 67
CSI Compressco Juan Garcia 58

238
H&P Corey Lawyer 71
H&P Greg Lawyer 40
H&P Josh Muniga 68
H&P Jeremy Finger 55

234
Driven Services LLC Shawn Dent 59
Driven Services LLC Chris Capleman 73
Driven Services LLC Koni Dent 43
Driven Services LLC Perry Parsons 57

232



Team
Finster Maker Bobby Harrington 62
Finster Maker Bill O'Brien 40
Finster Maker Ferny Garcia 59
Finster Maker Ferny Garcia Jr 60

221
Bestway Oilfield Ronny Dwairy 57
Bestway Oilfield John Ring 28
Bestway Oilfield Kyle Kenney 63
Bestway Oilfield Danny Sepulvado 71

219
ConocoPhillips 2 Amanda Hernandez 44
ConocoPhillips 2 Ashley Hensely 53
ConocoPhillips 2 Maka 51
ConocoPhillips 2 Stormie 59

207
Arguindegui Oil Andrea Vera 23
Arguindegui Oil Phil Agado 56
Arguindegui Oil Fernando Munoz III 56
Arguindegui Oil GHOST 52

187
Deepwell Energy Services 1 J.C. Guajardo 68
Deepwell Energy Services 1 Gabriel Aparicio 67
Deepwell Energy Services 1 Alex Garcia 37

172
Nabors Drilling Michael Schofield 18
Nabors Drilling Alex Perez 48
Nabors Drilling Candice Quesada 15
Nabors Drilling Will Passmore 78

159



Conoco Phillips Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

R360 Environmental Solutions Janet McDougall 93 Female CH

ROWDY, INC Ronnie Mericle 96 Male CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

R360 Environmental Solutions Janet McDougall 93
R360 Environmental Solutions Marshal McDougall 95
R360 Environmental Solutions Neal Olenick 89
R360 Environmental Solutions Eddi Ojeda 90

367
ROWDY, INC Ronnie Mericle 96
ROWDY, INC Tammy Bartlett 86
ROWDY, INC Josh Kleinheksel 91
ROWDY, INC Mark Hildebrand 90

363
Sheppard Safety Systems Pete Gonzalez 86
Sheppard Safety Systems David Garza 85
Sheppard Safety Systems David Thode 92
Sheppard Safety Systems Jack Janssen 86
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